4/13/2024

Bass & Boomers Season Opener

IdBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3
HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1
Ultimate
Bass Boxing
Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Lightweight

Welterweight
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Ultimate
sQcC

Class
Amateur

Pro1l

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID Name

20249705 Keith Kemp
20206454 Braeden Anderson
20249706 Joey Hernandez
20249707 Larry Graves

20206714 Scott Armatys
20195613 Ethan Anderson

20206270 Derrick Heard
20152216 Beaver Alonso
20249708 Ken Nork

20249709 Dantay Adams

20195610 Dylan Swafford

20152791 Chance Hedge
20195416 Daniel Tate

20205878 Josh Thorsen
20141493 Joshua Johnson
20205887 Reggie Hall
20238257 Chris Melendez

20249710 Marcus Paige

20249711 Sam Golfis

Member ID Name

20206454 Braeden Anderson

20206714 Scott Armatys
20195613 Ethan Anderson

20195416 Daniel Tate
20249710 Marcus Paige
20249701 Jessica Hedman
20195610 Dylan Swafford

20152791 Chance Hedge
20238232 Jarvis Mcmillian

20205878 Josh Thorsen
20141493 Joshua Johnson

20195383 Vell Drew

Member ID Name

20152791 Chance Hedge
20195613 Ethan Anderson
20195416 Daniel Tate

20249711 Sam Golfis

Member ID Name

20238130 Andy Feuersthaler

20123396 Bramouse Muhammad

Score
138.38

142.42
140.64
137.79

150
142.59

143.83
112.27
147.48
144.69

143.63

152.87
150.75

160.05
159.15
157.8
156.63
152.16
145.8
Qualifying Round 1

140.73 0

146.12 146.21
143.78 142.06

150.32 148.1
150.66 0
142.84 0
140.06 0
154.66 0
151.33 0

157 156.83

158.09 157.73

148.03 141.31

Qualifying Final
152.13 147.14
143.03 141.6
141.01 0

160.81 159.72

Tonal Tie-

Score breaker
208
228

Round 2 Round 3
0 0
147.11 142.79
0 142.65
150.96 148
150.32 147.23
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
155.77 154.34
157.77 149.49
148.57 145.46

SS Tie- Imaging Tie-
breaker breaker

Average
0

145.37
94.90333

149.02
99.18333
0

0

155.6467
154.9967

145.1133



